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Relevant Standards

OSHA
1910

Material

Finish Safety green painting

High strength ABS Plastic

1.5 lbsWeight

1926

The most compact and lightest Guardrail Boot 
Base in the market

Includes integrated toe board slots and washers 

Dimensions

Design Specifications

Features

Application Concrete and
 Wooden Substrates 

Ideal for perimeter protection on the different 
leading edges, holes/openings or stairways

7.5" L x 7.5" W x 51/5"H

51/5"
(132 mm)

    2/5"
(10.5 mm) 

37/10”
(94 mm)

7.5”
(192 mm)PATENT PENDING


